
LOT 13 BLOCK 3 CAROLYN HEIGHTS S

305-42, 352-364, 390-53, 429-359

DAVIS CHRIS L
427 NW ALACHUA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-17-05739-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

28317.040 1.00/

09/17/2015 DF 0.21 8,400 0 0 8,400

STANDARD
2

20,390
3,450
8,400
32,240
1,704
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0
30,536
32,240

0

32,240

1085/1940 6/01/2006 WD Q I 36,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD E CORBETT

CHRIS L DAVIS

1070/2625 1/06/2006 WD Q I 01 4,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBERT HOWARD SR

CORBETT
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SALE:1:1: LOT 13, BLOCK 3, CAROLYN HEIGHTS S/D

XFOB:1:1: EAGL MH

HX Base Yr

122 NE DERBY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 960 118.0000 70.80 67,968 1993 1993 10 0 0 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 20,390

960 960 20,390

BAS= W40 S24 E40 N24$.

BAS

40

24

40

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,450

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,400.00 8,400.00 8,400


